
WREKIN LEAGUE 2024/25 SCHEDULE 
 

Meeting (schedule, fixtures, 
fees, rules, etc) 

Tuesday 8 October   League fixture Week 7  Commencing Monday 13 Jan 

     

League fixture Week 1 Commencing Monday 14 October  Cup/Shield 1/4 Final Commencing Monday 20 Jan 

     

League fixture Week 2 Commencing Monday 21 October  League fixture Week 8 Commencing Monday 27 Jan 

     

League fixture Week 3 Commencing Monday 28 October  Cup/Shield 1/4 Final Commencing Monday 3 February 

     

League fixture Week 4 Commencing Monday 4 November  League fixture Week 9 Commencing Monday 10 February 

     

League fixture Week 5 Commencing Monday 11 November  Meeting (including 
arrangements for cup/shield) 

Tuesday 11 February  

     

Meeting (including draw for 
cup/shield prelims) 

Tuesday 12 November   Cup/Shield Semi final Commencing Monday 17 February 

     

Cup/Shield Prelim Commencing Monday 18 November  League fixture Week 10  Commencing Monday 24 February 

     

League fixture Week 6 Commencing Monday 25 November  Catch up week Commencing Monday 3 March 

     

Cup/Shield Prelim Commencing Monday 9 December  Cup/Shield Final Commencing Monday 10 March 

     

Catch up week Commencing Monday 6 January  Meeting (including proposals, 
nominations for AGM) 

Tuesday 11 March  

     

Meeting January (including 
draw for quarter finals) 

Tuesday 14 January  AGM, Annual Awards, Buffet April 

 


